
 SRI BALA VIDYALAYA SR.SEC.SCHOOL 

        PLAN OF ACTION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24  

   April 2023 

Date  Day                                 Details 

01/04/2023 Saturday  

02/04/2023 Sunday  

03/04/2023 Monday School reopens for Std I- IX 

04/04/2023 Tuesday *Mahavir Jayanti 

05/04/2023 Wednesday  Cycle Test-1 begins for  Std X & XII 

06/04/2023 Thursday  

07/04/2023 Friday *Good Friday 

08/04/2023 Saturday Working day 

09/04/2023 Sunday  

10/04/2023 Monday . 

11/04/2023 Tuesday  

12/04/2023 Wednesday  

13/04/2023 Thursday Cycle Test-I ends for Std X & XII 

14/04/2023 Friday * Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti /  Tamil New Year 

15/04/2023 Saturday Working day 

16/04/2023 Sunday  

17/04/2023 Monday  

18/04/2023 Tuesday *World Heritage Day 

19/04/2023 Wednesday  

20/04/2023 Thursday  

21/04/2023 Friday School closes for KG 

22/04/2023 Saturday *Idul Fitr(Ramzan)  

23/04/2023 Sunday  

24/04/2023 Monday  

25/04/2023 Tuesday  

26/04/2023 Wednesday  

27/04/2023 Thursday  

28/04/2023 Friday School closes for Std I-IX 

29/04/2023 Saturday  

30/04/2023 Sunday  

 

https://publicholidays.in/mahavir-jayanti/
https://publicholidays.in/easter/
https://publicholidays.in/dr-ambedkar-jayanti/
https://publicholidays.in/tamil-new-year/
https://publicholidays.in/ramazan-idul-fitr/


          May 2023 

Date  Day                                    Details 

01/05/2023 Monday *May day 

02/05/2023 Tuesday Cycle Test-2 begins for std X & XII 

03/05/2023 Wednesday Summer camp begins 

04/05/2023 Thursday  

05/05/2023 Friday  

06/05/2023 Saturday Working day 

07/05/2023 Sunday  

08/05/2023 Monday Cultural Council Meeting 

09/05/2023 Tuesday  

10/05/2023 Wednesday  Cycle Test-2 ends for std X & XII 

11/05/2023 Thursday Summer camp- Valedictory function 

12/05/2023 Friday  

13/05/2023 Saturday Last working day for Std X & XII 

14/05/2023 Sunday  

15/05/2023 Monday  

16/05/2023 Tuesday  

17/05/2023 Wednesday Reopening for X & XII 

18/05/2023 Thursday  

19/05/2023 Friday  

20/05/2023 Saturday Students holiday / Teacher seminar 

21/05/2023 Sunday  

22/05/2023 Monday  

23/05/2023 Tuesday  

24/05/2023 Wednesday  

25/05/2023 Thursday  

26/05/2023 Friday  

27/05/2023 Saturday Students holiday / Teacher seminar 

28/05/2023 Sunday  

29/05/2023 Monday  

30/05/2023 Tuesday  

31/05/2023 Wednesday  

 



          June 2023 

Date  Day                                    Details 

01/06/2023 Thursday 

School reopens for Teachers  

Staff meeting – Seminar –1 

02/06/2023 Friday Teachers Seminar-2 

03/06/2023 Saturday Preparation for school reopening 

04/06/2023 Sunday  

05/06/2023 Monday Preparatory Session for teachers 

06/06/2023 Tuesday Preparatory Session for teachers 

07/06/2023 Wednesday  

08/06/2023 Thursday  

09/06/2023 Friday  

10/06/2023 Saturday Staff meeting / Dept meeting / Academic council meeting 

11/06/2023 Sunday  

12/06/2023 Monday 

*School re-opens for std VI- XII 

English Literary Club Inaugurations 

13/06/2023 Tuesday Tamil Literary Club Inauguration 

14/06/2023 Wednesday 

*School re-opens for KG- Std V 

Hindi Literary Club Inauguration   

15/06/2023 Thursday Mathematics Club Inauguration 

16/06/2023 Friday Science Club Inauguration 

17/06/2023 Saturday Working day 

18/06/2023 Sunday  

19/06/2023 Monday 

 

Cycle Test-3 begins for Std X & XII 

20/06/2023 Tuesday  

21/06/2023 Wednesday *International Yoga Day 

22/06/2023 Thursday  

23/06/2023 Friday  

24/06/2023 Saturday Holiday 

25/06/2023 Sunday  

26/06/2023 Monday 

Cycle Test-I begins for Std IX   /  Unit Test-I  begins for     

                                                         Std I-VIII 

27/06/2023 Tuesday  

28/06/2023 Wednesday  

29/06/2023 Thursday *Bakrid / Eid al Adha 

30/06/2023 Friday Investiture Ceremony 

 

Social Science 

club week 

celebration 

https://publicholidays.in/bakrid-idul-zuha/


      July 2023 

Date  Day                                        Details 

01/07/2023 Saturday Working day 

02/07/2023 Sunday  

03/07/2023 Monday  

04/07/2023 Tuesday Unit Test-1 ends for Std I-VIII 

05/07/2023 Wednesday Cycle Test-4 begins for Std X & XII 

06/07/2023 Thursday Cycle Test-1 ends for Std IX 

07/07/2023 Friday  

08/07/2023 Saturday Working  day 

09/07/2023 Sunday  

10/07/2023 Monday Founder’s Day celebration 

11/07/2023 Tuesday 

 

Cultural Council / Planning for Independence Day 

12/07/2023 Wednesday  

13/07/2023 Thursday Cycle Test-4  ends for std X & XII  

14/07/2023 Friday  

15/07/2023 Saturday Kamarajar Birthday 

16/07/2023 Sunday  

17/07/2023 Monday Cycle Test-2 begins for std IX 

18/07/2023 Tuesday  

19/07/2023 Wednesday CycleTest-1 for std XI 

20/07/2023 Thursday  

21/07/2023 Friday  

22/07/2023 Saturday Working day 

23/07/2023 Sunday  

24/07/2023 Monday Unit Test-2 begins for std I-VIII  

25/07/2023 Tuesday Cycle Test-2 ends for std IX 

26/07/2023 Wednesday  

27/07/2023 Thursday  

28/07/2023 Friday House own day 

29/07/2023 Saturday *Muharram Holiday 

30/07/2023 Sunday  

31/07/2023 Monday Cycle Test-5 begins for Std X & XII 

 

   

Tamil 

Literary 

club week 

celebration 

https://publicholidays.in/muharram/


 August 2023 

Date  Day                                     Details 

01/08/2023 Tuesday 

Inter house competition begins 

*Cycle Test-2  begins for Std XI 

*Cycle Test-3  begins for Std IX 

02/08/2023 Wednesday  

03/08/2023 Thursday 

 

 

04/08/2023 Friday  

05/08/2023 Saturday Working day 

06/08/2023 Sunday  

07/08/2023 Monday Founders’ Day Tournament 

08/08/2023 Tuesday Cycle Test-5 ends for Std X & XII 

09/08/2023 Wednesday 

Cycle Test-2  ends for Std XI  

Cycle Test –3 ends for Std IX 

10/08/2023 Thursday  

11/08/2023 Friday  

12/08/2023 Saturday FDT – Valedictory Function 

13/08/2023 Sunday  

14/08/2023 Monday  

15/08/2023 Tuesday 

 

*Independence Day 

16/08/2023 Wednesday  

17/08/2023 Thursday  

18/08/2023 Friday  

19/08/2023 Saturday Staff meeting / Academic Council / Dept meeting 

20/08/2023 Sunday  

21/08/2023 Monday *Mid Term-I  begins for Std I- XII 

22/08/2023 Tuesday  

23/08/2023 Wednesday  

24/08/2023 Thursday  

25/08/2023 Friday  

26/08/2023 Saturday Holiday 

27/08/2023 Sunday  

28/08/2023 Monday  

29/08/2023 Tuesday Midterm-I ends for Std I-XII 

30/08/2023 Wednesday  

31/08/2023 Thursday  

https://publicholidays.in/independence-day/


September 2023 

Date  Day                                      Details 

01/09/2023 Friday Teachers Day Competition 

02/09/2023 Saturday Kid Fete / KG Expo 

03/09/2023 Sunday  

04/09/2023 Monday Revision Examination for Term- I 

05/09/2023 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration 

06/09/2023 Wednesday  

07/09/2023 Thursday *Janmashtami 

08/09/2023 Friday International Listening Day 

09/09/2023 Saturday Grandparents meet KG                                  

10/09/2023 Sunday  

11/09/2023 Monday Supplementary Exam begins for Std I-VIII 

12/09/2023 Tuesday  

13/09/2023 Wednesday  

14/09/2023 Thursday  

15/09/2023 Friday  

16/09/2023 Saturday Working Day 

17/09/2023 Sunday  

18/09/2023 Monday I Term Examination  begins  for Std I- XII 

19/09/2023 Tuesday *Ganesh Chaturthi 

20/09/2023 Wednesday  

21/09/2023 Thursday  

22/09/2023 Friday  

23/09/2023 Saturday Working Day 

24/09/2023 Sunday  

25/09/2023 Monday I Term Examination ends 

26/09/2023 Tuesday  

27/09/2023 Wednesday I Term Holiday begins 

28/09/2023 Thursday *Eid e Milad 

29/09/2023 Friday  

30/09/2023 Saturday  

 

https://publicholidays.in/janmashtami/
https://publicholidays.in/ganesh-chaturthi/
https://publicholidays.in/milad-un-nabi/


  October 2023 

Date  Day                                         Details 

01/10/2023 Sunday  

02/10/2023 Monday *Gandhi Jayanthi 

03/10/2023 Tuesday School reopens for Term II 

04/10/2023 Wednesday  

05/10/2023 Thursday  

06/10/2023 Friday  

07/10/2023 Saturday Open meet for Std I- XII 

08/10/2023 Sunday  

09/10/2023 Monday 
 

10/10/2023 Tuesday  

11/10/2023 Wednesday  

12/10/2023 Thursday  

13/10/2023 Friday  

14/10/2023 Saturday Staff meeting /Academic Council / Dept meeting 

15/10/2023 Sunday  

16/10/2023 Monday Inter house competition begins 

17/10/2023 Tuesday  

18/10/2023 Wednesday Unit Test –I begins for std X & XII 

19/10/2023 Thursday  

20/10/2023 Friday  

21/10/2023 Saturday Working Day 

22/10/2023 Sunday  

23/10/2023 Monday Ayudha pooja  - Holiday 

24/10/2023 Tuesday 

 

*Vijaya Dashami 

25/10/2023 Wednesday Unit Test-3 for begins for std I- VIII 

26/10/2023 Thursday  

27/10/2023 Friday  

28/10/2023 Saturday Working Day 

29/10/2023 Sunday  

30/10/2023 Monday 

Cycle Test-3  begins for std XI  

Cycle Test –4 begins for std IX 

31/10/2023 Tuesday 

National Integration Day 

*Portions to be completed for Std X & XII 

 

Science  

club week 
celebration 

https://publicholidays.in/durga-puja/


             November 2023 

Date  Day                                           Details 

01/11/2023 Wednesday 

 

Inter School Competition             

02/11/2023 Thursday 

 

 

03/11/2023 Friday  

04/11/2023 Saturday Working day 

05/11/2023 Sunday  

06/11/2023 Monday Unit Test-2 begins for std X & XII 

07/11/2023 Tuesday  

08/11/2023 Wednesday  

09/11/2023 Thursday  

10/11/2023 Friday Portions to be completed for Std X & XII 

11/11/2023 Saturday  

12/11/2023 Sunday *Deepavali 

13/11/2023 Monday  

14/11/2023 Tuesday Childrens day Celebration 

15/11/2023 Wednesday  

16/11/2023 Thursday  

17/11/2023 Friday  

18/11/2023 Saturday Working Day 

19/11/2023 Sunday  

20/11/2023 Monday  

21/11/2023 Tuesday  

22/11/2023 Wednesday  

23/11/2023 Thursday Unit Test-4  begins for Std I to VIII  

24/11/2023 Friday  

25/11/2023 Saturday Holiday 

26/11/2023 Sunday  

27/11/2023 Monday 

Cycle Test –4 begins for Std XI 

Cycle Test -5 begins for Std IX 

28/11/2023 Tuesday  

29/11/2023 Wednesday  

30/11/2023 Thursday Unit Test-3 begins for Std X & XII 

 

English & 

Tamil 

Competition 

https://publicholidays.in/diwali-deepavali/


    December 2023 

Date  Day                                         Details 

01/12/2023 Friday  

02/12/2023 Saturday Working Day 

03/12/2023 Sunday  

04/12/2023 Monday 

 

Mathematics Club Celebration  

05/12/2023 Tuesday  

06/12/2023 Wednesday  

07/12/2023 Thursday  

08/12/2023 Friday  

09/12/2023 Saturday Staff meeting /Academic council /Department 

10/12/2023 Sunday  

11/12/2023 Monday Mid term II  begins for Std I- IX & XI 

12/12/2023 Tuesday  

13/12/2023 Wednesday  

14/12/2023 Thursday Model Exam-I begins for std X & XII 

15/12/2023 Friday  

16/12/2023 Saturday Working day 

17/12/2023 Sunday  

18/12/2023 Monday  

19/12/2023 Tuesday  

20/12/2023 Wednesday  

21/12/2023 Thursday Mid Term-II / Model Exam-I  ends 

22/12/2023 Friday Christmas Celebrations 

23/12/2023 Saturday Holiday 

24/12/2023 Sunday  

25/12/2023 Monday *Christmas Day 

26/12/2023 Tuesday  

27/12/2023 Wednesday  

28/12/2023 Thursday  

29/12/2023 Friday 

 

Portions to be completed for IX & XI  

30/12/2023 Saturday Holiday 

31/12/2023 Sunday  

                                                         

Math  Club 

https://publicholidays.in/christmas/


         January 2024 

Date  Day                                  Details 

01/01/2024 Monday  

02/01/2024 Tuesday  

03/01/2024 Wednesday School reopens 

04/01/2024 Thursday  

05/01/2024 Friday  

06/01/2024 Saturday Open meet for Midterm-II 

07/01/2024 Sunday  

08/01/2024 Monday 
                                            

09/01/2024 Tuesday  

10/01/2024 Wednesday  

11/01/2024 Thursday  

12/01/2024 Friday  

13/01/2024 Saturday KG Sports Meet 

14/01/2024 Sunday  

15/01/2024 Monday Pongal Celebration 

16/01/2024 Tuesday Pongal Holiday 

17/01/2024 Wednesday Pongal Hoiday 

18/01/2024 Thursday 

*Model Exam-I  begins for  Std IX & XI                                        

*Unit Test-5 begins for std I-VIII 

19/01/2024 Friday CSSC Examination  for Std X & XII 

20/01/2024 Saturday Working Day 

21/01/2024 Sunday  

22/01/2024 Monday  

23/01/2024 Tuesday National Reading Day 

24/01/2024 Wednesday  

25/01/2024 Thursday  

26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration 

27/01/2024 Saturday Holiday 

28/01/2024 Sunday  

29/01/2024 Monday 

Model Exam-I ends for Std IX & XI / 

Practical Exams for std XI 

30/01/2024 Tuesday  

31/01/2024 Wednesday  

English 

Literary  

Club week 



           February 2024  

Date  Day                                          Details 

01/02/2024 Thursday Annual Examination begins for Std IX & XI 

02/02/2024 Friday  

03/02/2024 Saturday Working day 

04/02/2024 Sunday  

05/02/2024 Monday  

06/02/2024 Tuesday Revision-I begins for Std I-VIII 

07/02/2024 Wednesday  

08/02/2024 Thursday  

09/02/2024 Friday Portions to be completed for Std I-VIII 

10/02/2024 Saturday Staff  meeting /Dept meeting /Academic council 

11/02/2024 Sunday  

12/02/2024 Monday  

13/02/2024 Tuesday  

14/02/2024 Wednesday  

15/02/2024 Thursday  

16/02/2024 Friday  

17/02/2024 Saturday Working Day 

18/02/2024 Sunday  

19/02/2024 Monday  

20/02/2024 Tuesday  

21/02/2024 Wednesday  

22/02/2024 Thursday  

23/02/2024 Friday Preboard Exam-II begins for Std X & XII 

24/02/2024 Saturday Holiday 

25/02/2024 Sunday  

26/02/2024 Monday Revision Examination –II  begins for Std I- VIII 

27/02/2024 Tuesday  

28/02/2024 Wednesday  

29/02/2024 Thursday ECA Valedictory  function 

 

   



March 2024 

Date  Day                                      Details 

01/03/2024 Friday Promotion meeting for Std IX & XI 

02/03/2024 Saturday  

03/03/2024 Sunday  

04/03/2024 Monday Supplementary exam begins for std I-VIII 

05/03/2024 Tuesday  

06/03/2024 Wednesday  

07/03/2024 Thursday  

08/03/2024 Friday International Women’s Day 

09/03/2024 Saturday Working day 

10/03/2024 Sunday  

11/03/2024 Monday Annual Examination begins for Std I- VIII 

12/03/2024 Tuesday  

13/03/2024 Wednesday  

14/03/2024 Thursday  

15/03/2024 Friday  

16/03/2024 Saturday Working Day 

17/03/2024 Sunday  

18/03/2024 Monday  

19/03/2024 Tuesday Annual Examination ends 

20/03/2024 Wednesday  

21/03/2024 Thursday  

22/03/2024 Friday  

23/03/2024 Saturday Holiday 

24/03/2024 Sunday  

25/03/2024 Monday Promotion meeting for  Std I- VIII 

26/03/2024 Tuesday  

27/03/2024 Wednesday  

28/03/2024 Thursday Declaration or results Std I- IX & XI 

29/03/2024 Friday  

30/03/2024 Saturday  

31/03/2024 Sunday 

 

 



 


